

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS QUEZON 3RDDISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Catanauan, Quezon, Region IV-A

PURCHASE ORDER

DPWH-Quezon 3RD District Engineering Office Entity Name

Address: Catanauan, Quezon			Date : 15 MAY 7075			
		Quezon	Date .	134	SMALL VALUE	
TIN: 009-810-829-002		Mode of Procurement :		PROCUREMENT		
_			I.		PROCOREMENT	
Gentlemen:						
Gendemen.	Dleace	furnish this Office the following article su	shiect to the te	rms and condi	tions contained herein:	
25GDM004		nd Delivery of Common Janitorial Supplies and Materials fo	,			
		ing Office, Catanauan, Quezon	i the 1st semester of	C1 2025 to be used	III DF WIT Quezon Std District	
0047)	-04- Liigiileei	ing Office, Cataliadan, Quezon				
""						
Place of Deliver	· DPWH O	uezon 3rd District Engineering Office	Delivery Term:	10 C	alendar Days	
Date of Delivery: 16 MAY 2023			Payment Term:		on Receipt of Goods)	
Duce of Delivery	19)	101111	1 47	ma AbA (op	on Receipt of Goods)	
Stock / Property	No. Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
	sets	Broom and Dustpan	10.00	419.00	4,190.00	
	bottles	Floor Cleaner, Antibacterial, 950ml	10.00	169.00	1,690.00	
	pieces	Floor Mat, cotton	10.00	298.00	2,980.00	
	pieces	Floor Mat, 60x80cm, vinyl hoops	10.00	310.00	3,100.00	
1	pieces	Floor Scrub Brush, Long Handle, Heavy Duty, Stiff Bristles	10.00	389.00	3,890.00	
	bottles	Glade Automatic Refill	15.00	309.00	4,635.00	
	pieces	Hooded Trash Bin, Plastic, 30L, Green	2.00	1,583.00	3,166.00	
1	bottles	Isopropyl Alcohol with Moisturizer 70% Solution,1000ml	10.00	201.25	2,012.50	
1	bottles	Isopropyl Alcohol, 70% Solution, 1 Gallon	30.00	699.00	20,970.00	
	bottles	Multi Insect Killer Odorless Insecticide Spray, 500ml	10.00	401.25	4,012.50	
l	pieces	Multi-Purpose Bucket with Lid, 17L	20.00	450.00	9,000.00	
	bottles	Muriatic Acid, 4ltrs (1 Gallon)	20.00	285.00	5,700.00	
	pieces	Pedal Trash Bin, Plastic, 15L, Black	20.00	1,600.00	32,000.00	
	pieces	Pedal Trash Bin, Plastic, 15L, Blue	20.00	1,600.00	32,000.00	
	pieces	Pedal Trash Bin, Plastic, 15L, Green	20.00	1,600.00	32,000.00	
1	pieces	Push Cart, Foldable, Heavy-Duty, 400 KG Capacity	3.00	6,300.00	18,900.00	
	pieces	Scented Gel Air Freshener	50.00	189.00	9,450.00	
1	sets	Spin Mop, Heavy Duty with Bucket	5.00	1,799.75	8,998.75	
	bottles	Thick Bleach, All Around Bleach, 900ml	20.00	145.50	2,910.00	
	packs	Tissue, Interfolded Paper Towels ,Regular 175 Pulls	60.00	100.00	6,000.00	
	rolls	Toilet Paper, Jumbo Roll 2Ply	150.00	100.00	15,000.00	
1	rolls	Trashbag, Black, 80cm x 100cm (120L), 10s	50.00	123.65	6,182.50	
	10113	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-NOTHING FOLLOWS-X-X-X-X-X-X		123.03	0,102.50	
	1	X X X X X X X X NOTHING TOLLOWS X X X X X X	1		_	
(Total Amount	in Words)	Two Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven Pesos	and Twenty Five Centaves	Total	228,787.25	
(Total / Illioant	in words)	Two fidulated Twenty Light filododia Seven fidulated Lightly Seven resos	and Twenty rive centavos	70207	220/707125	
In c	ase of failur	e to make the full delivery within the time specified	l above a nenalty o	f one-tenth (1/10)	of one percent for every	
		sed on the undelivered item/s.	above, a penalty o	Toric district	of one percent for every	
uay or delay si	ian be impo	sed of the didelivered item/s.				
Const		Maria I. I.	1			
Conforme:		Very truly	yours,			
	1				1	
(1)	101100	0 41 100				
	HANNON	D. TURO	N	IICHAEL P. ROS		
Sigr	naturg/over	Printed Name of Supplier		Officer-in-Charg		
			Offi	ce of the District E	ngineer	
	4.4	1,, 1,				
	05	11435				
		Date				
- 101 · 101			000/01/000	WID HO! U	025 - 64 - 000.258	
			ORS/BURS No.:	0101012	125 - 04 - 00 208	
Fund Available	:	P 228 787. 25			pd- no no	
12.19.0			Date of the ORS/B	URS:	04- 23.25	
DPWH QU	EZON II	DEO				
COMMISSION ON AUD JESSIE P. GARCIA						
FFICE OF	THEAU	DITOR Accountant III	Amount:	218	181.20	
		Chief, Finance Section		J		

RECEIVED